Race Date
July 02, 2016

Overall
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Name
David Goodman
Birant Akbay
Jeremy Brown
Justin Allen
Bryce Gawronski
Brian Bowman
John Watkins
Dan Thomas
Ralph Nurse
Rick Fenno
Ryan Thomalla
DJ Salmon
Matthew Glover
Alexandra Hempel

Shathishkumar Rangaswamy

Chrys Davis

Jon Wilkins

Phil Nafus
Cameron Tarry
Vincent Rinas
Joe Betz

Jim Lukanich
Carlos Luna
Javier Abrego
Chambo Sim

Ron Krause
Jared Carrier
Sally Cespedes
David Lindahl
Michael Bordowitz
Erik Jensen

David Brown
Christine Byers
Cassie Henderlong
Joe Hudak

DAVID HARTFORD

Brian Chorba
Ric Herrera
Elizabeth Brown
Steven Helm
Tim Plonczynski
Kimberley Burns
Stuart Allen
Tom Kekelik
David Wort

Ez DelPrado
Karen Spoor

Results By T&H Timing

36th Annual Brickyard Run

City

Valparaiso IN
lowa City IA
Valparaiso IN

Demotte IN

lowa City IA
Valparaiso IN

Porter IN

Madison WI
Denver CO
Schererville IN
Valparaiso IN
Hobart IN

Hobart IN
Hobart IN
Valparaiso IN

Lake Station IN
Surprise AZ
Chesterton IN
Crown Point IN
Merrillville IN
Valparaiso IN

Hobart IN
Hobart IN
Valparaiso IN

Chesterton IN
Valparaiso IN
South Bend IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN

Wanatah IN

Michigan City IN
Gary IN

www.thtiming.com

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5 MILER
8847 27
8704 28
8749 18
9114 27
8832 19
9102 28
9060 37
9034 45
9162 39
9097 59
9032 23
9099 28
8844 30
8864 28
8982 41
8793 42
9066 32
8954 45
9029 15
8984 30
8728 65
9117 57
8921 20
8702 65
9015 52
8904 52
9085 26
8773 35
9118 50
8739 55
8886 25
8751 52
9110 48
8865 22
9105 61
8860 55
8780 60
8870 55
8750 18
8863 18
9088 53
8757 33
9113 49
9165 51
9077 54
8800 59
9167 45
1
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Top Fin
25-29
15-18
25-29
19-24
25-29
35-39
Top Fin
35-39
55-59
19-24
25-29
30-34
Top Fin
40-44
Top Fin
30-34
45-49
15-18
30-34
65-69
55-59
19-24
65-69
50-54
50-54
25-29
35-39
50-54
55-59
25-29
50-54
45-49
19-24
60-64
55-59
60-64
55-59
15-18
15-18
50-54
30-34
45-49
50-54
50-54
55-59
45-49

Time Pace
25:37.1 5:07/M
26:01.7 5:12/M
26:14.6 5:15/M
26:21.3 5:16/M
27:01.8 5:24/M
27:31.3 5:30/M
27555 5:35/M
28:12.4 5:38/M
29:48.1 5:58/M
29:50.3 5:58/M
30:47.1 6:09/M
31:31.6 6:18/M
31:35.5 6:19/M
31:36.1 6:19/M
31:47.9 6:21/M
31:52.1 6:22/M
32:11.5 6:26/M
32:17.5 6:27/M
32:44.7 6:33/M
33:36.9 6:43/M
33:48.3 6:46/M
33:54.5 6:47/M
34:08.3 6:50/M
34:19.3 6:52/M
34:36.2 6:55/M
34:59.1 7:00/M
35:07.7 7:01/M
35:27.6 7:05/M
35:38.9 7:08/M
35:44.7 7:09/M
36:01.1 7:12/M
36:12.3 7:14/M
36:18.8 7:16/M
36:20.4 7:16/M
36:22.2 7:16/M
36:24.3 7:17/M
36:24.5 7:17/M
36:42.6 7:20/M
36:46.4 7:21/M
36:46.6 7:21/M
36:56.6 7:23IM
37:00.6 7:24/M
37:07.3 7:25/M
37:12.9 7:26/M
37:19.3 7:28/M
37:31.8 7:30/M
37:35.6 7:31/M

07/02/2016 04:55:51



Race Date
July 02, 2016

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Name
Michael Failor
Stan Virkler
Ryan Williams
Heather Schultz
Jason Buxbaum
Amy Maciejewski
Doug McCarty
Mary Jo Russel
Tom Ling
Elaine Hendricks
David Pepoff
Dawn Fox
Ashley Kappes

David Woronecki-Ellis

Randy Warren
Rich Heaton

Brenda Merschantz

Eric Gillins
Monica Hall
Deanna Albano
Jean Jannasch
Carlos Mateo
Eileen Telesky
Steve Kearney
Tina Reeves
David Brown
Mary Zemansky
Amy Blaker
Marialena Nagel
Madison Rowley
Juan Casas
Percy Pompey

Michelle Masterson

Bill Hanson
Adam Fuller
Suzanne Bukur
Paula George
Adam Sandberg
Regan Sink
Steve Mclntyre
Rusty Copeland
Deb Schiesser
Ashley Cicillian
Michael Krecik
Barb Hamner
Courtney Olavarria
Amy Moore

36th Annual Brickyard Run

City
Saint John IN
Remington IN

Lowell IN
Hobart IN
Hammond

N

Lowell IN
Hobart IN
Valparaiso IN
Hobart IN
Valparaiso IN

Hobart IN

Crown Point IN

HobartHobart IN
Chesterton IN

Valparaiso IN
Gary IN
Valparaiso IN
Chesterton IN
Portage IN

Michigan City IN
Merrillville IN
Hobart IN
Chesterton IN

Gary IN
Munster IN
Valparaiso IN

Valparaiso IN

Chesterton IN
Hobart IN
Hobart IN
Crown Point IN
Hobart IN

Schererville IN
Crown Point IN
Crown Point IN

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5 MILER
8810 34
9053 61
9142 38
9009 27
8759 45
8922 26
9100 43
9000 49
8916 33
8866 59
8971 50
8818 35
9120 34
9076 45
9112 55
8861 56
9091 30
8842 41
8854 40
9168 52
8882 69
8929 64
9030 41
8890 67
8983 33
9090 67
9083 57
8734 37
8955 33
8998 13
9157 46
8976 52
8928 35
8858 59
8820 48
9140 51
8835 44
9089 20
9019 16
8933 48
8783 37
9005 60
8781 29
9132 45
8856 52
8966 32
8947 49
2
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30-34
60-64
35-39
25-29
45-49
25-29
40-44
45-49
30-34
55-59
50-54
35-39
30-34
45-49
55-59
55-59
30-34
40-44
40-44
50-54
65-69
60-64
40-44
65-69
30-34
65-69
55-59
35-39
30-34
13-14
45-49
50-54
35-39
55-59
45-49
50-54
40-44
19-24
15-18
45-49
35-39
60-64
25-29
45-49
50-54
30-34
45-49

Time Pace
37:43.2 7:33/M
37:54.6 7:35/M
37:58.6 7:36/M
38:12.8 7:38/M
38:19.2 7:40/M
38:26.5 7:41/M
38:30.4 7:42/M
38:37.8 7:43/M
38:39.2 7:44IM
38:58.6 7:48/M
39:01.3 7:48/M
39:06.8 7:49/M
39:12.9 7:50/M
39:26.0 7:53/M
39:44.6 7:57/M
40:19.8 8:04/M
40:24.6 8:05/M
40:30.2 8:06/M
40:35.8 8:07/M
40:37.4 8:07/M
40:37.6 8:07/M
40:38.7 8:08/M
40:58.1 8:12/M
41:14.7 8:15/M
41:20.4 8:16/M
41:20.8 8:16/M
41:31.8 8:18/M
41:32.1 8:18/M
41:34.1 8:19/M
41:39.2 8:20/M
41:40.6 8:20/M
41:50.9 8:22/M
41:58.3 8:24/M
42:02.6 8:24/M
42:06.6 8:25/M
42:17.4 8:27/M
42:20.1 8:28/M
42:22.3 8:28/M
42:26.3 8:29/M
42:32.3 8:30/M
42:33.3 8:31/M
42:39.3 8:32/M
42:45.1 8:33/M
42:48.4 8:34/M
43:08.3 8:38/M
43:16.5 8:39/M
43:18.7 8:40/M

07/02/2016 04:55:52



Race Date
July 02, 2016

Overall

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

Name
Kathleen Kolodziej
Doug Cannon
Jennifer Cannon
Nicky Dvorscak
Jaclyn Barkow
Jamie Lohse
Brent Baker
Norm Eikman
Christopher Luchene
Tom Hutmacher
Owen Stankich
Jennifer Williams
William Kamizeles
Joanne Baitup
Bailey Robinson
Karl Bauer
Samantha Oaf
Carly Posiadlik
Thomas Sharp
Jessica Kortas
Colby Aitchison
Bryan Beougher
Francie Bean
Carri Ables
Whitney Irelan
Valerie Sanders
Michael Grochowski
Shari Mybeck
ROSA RIVERA
Julie Proctor
Freddie Caraballo
Kelli Koritko
Manuel Rodriguez
Erin Swafford
Jennifer Montgomery
Sylvia Lafitte
Bryan Schulte
Andrea Allan
Steven Vittitoe
Kathi Chenoweth
Margie Gough
Peter Bailey
Darla Robinson
Dave Gough
Stephanie Crook
Sue Brown Nickerson
Michelle Finch

36th Annual Brickyard Run

City

Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Highland IN
Valparaiso IN
hobart IN

Portage IN
Hobart IN
Portage IN

Hobart IN

Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Hobart IN

Mill Creek IN
Crown Point IN

Hobart IN
Valparaiso IN
Hebron IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN

Dyer IN

Dyer IN
Groveland FL
Griffith IN

Hobart IN
Hobart IN
Crown Point IN
Crown Point IN
Hobart IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Schererville IN
Merrillville IN

Valparaiso IN
Merrillville IN

Valparaiso IN
Portage IN

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5 MILER
9119 61
8765 43
8766 40
8806 59
8718 33
8917 42
9138 25
8807 71
8918 38
8880 68
9096 10
9071 33
9086 29
8715 59
8989 25
8720 49
8962 29
9137 26
9011 75
8899 27
9170 40
8725 33
8721 44
8701 39
8881 25
9002 47
9121 62
8953 49
8985 46
8979 56
8767 51
9104 33
8991 57
9028 33
8945 37
8910 48
9007 40
8706 34
9054 34
8775 51
8849 55
9163 34
8988 51
8848 54
9144 37
8752 56
8814 42
3
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60-64
40-44
40-44
55-59
30-34
40-44
25-29
70-74
35-39
65-69
9-10
30-34
25-29
55-59
25-29
45-49
25-29
25-29
75-79
25-29
40-44
30-34
40-44
35-39
25-29
45-49
60-64
45-49
45-49
55-59
50-54
30-34
55-59
30-34
35-39
45-49
40-44
30-34
30-34
50-54
55-59
30-34
50-54
50-54
35-39
55-59
40-44

Time Pace
43:30.1 8:42/M
43:31.1 8:42/M
43:32.1 8:42/M
43:34.1 8:43/M
43:35.6 8:43/M
43:40.4 8:44/M
43:48.4 8:46/M
43:51.6 8:46/M
43:58.3 8:48/M
44:02.9 8:48/M
44:15.7 8:51/M
44:16.6 8:51/M
44:16.6 8:51/M
44:21.9 8:52/M
44:28.9 8:54/M
44:32.9 8:54/M
44:37.5 8:55/M
44:38.6 8:56/M
44:39.8 8:56/M
44:47.5 8:57/M
44:59.9 9:00/M
45:05.4 9:01/M
45:06.9 9:01/M
45:07.6 9:01/M
45:13.2 9:03/M
45:19.9 9:04/M
45:22.2 9:04/M
45:34.2 9:07/M
45:37.9 9:07/M
45:40.8 9:08/M
46:03.5 9:13/M
46:05.9 9:13/M
46:05.9 9:13/M
46:06.3 9:13/M
46:12.9 9:14/M
46:18.5 9:16/M
46:27.4 9:17/M
46:33.7 9:19/M
46:41.4 9:20/M
46:45.4 9:21/M
46:54.1 9:23/M
46:57.8 9:23/M
46:58.4 9:24/M
47:08.2 9:26/M
47:14.6 9:27/M
47:15.3 9:27/M
47:31.1 9:30/M

07/02/2016 04:55:53



Race Date
July 02, 2016

Overall

142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188

Name
Jennifer Campbell
ANGIE BERNOTUS
Daniel Wozniak
Ema Gilliana
Jason Gilliana
Lori Gilliana
Stephanie McKee
Colleen Watson
Erica Moore
Martha Kearney
Thomas Nedza
Ellen Roetker
Krystal Bozinovski
Scott Ramsay
Neil Sharp
Wade Boise
Vicky Kurowski
Denae Sink
Michael Erdelac
Deborah Morningstar
Chris Kostoff
Linda Perry
Chul Sim
Dennis Rotz
Edward Caccavale
Janet Rotz
Roberto Sarli
Lisa Sharp
Maria Hernandez
Jane Fuller

Michelle Burke-McCaskey

Stephanie Anderson
Thomas Trottier
Debbie Fenno
Rebekah Martin
Kevin Hitzeman

Bill Moylan

Rob Gross

Lori Gillins

Jessica Guerra
Mark Schafer

Polly Theising
Coleen Schultz
Andreana Gonzalez
Michael Gonzalez
Colleen Harstad
Lisa Letsinger

36th Annual Brickyard Run

City
Portage IN
Valparaiso
Elkhart IN
Valparaiso
Valparaiso
Valparaiso
Hebron IN
Porter IN
Hobart IN
Chesterton IN
Schererville IN
Valparaiso IN
Crown Point IN
Hobart IN

N

N
N
N

Valparaiso IN
Cedar Lake IN
Chesterton IN
Hobart IN

Valparaiso IN

Chesterton IN
Dyer IN
Crown Point IN
Dyer IN

Blue Island IL
La Porte IN

St. John IN
Hobart IN

Schererville IN
Hobart IN

Lowell IN
Homewood IL

Hobart IN
Highland IN
Hobart IN
Valparaiso IN
Lowell IN
Lake Station IN
Lake Station IN
Merrillville IN
Plymouth IN

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Overall Finish List

5 MILER

Bib No Age Gend AG Place
8764 32 F 12 30-34
8726 34 F 13 30-34
9079 55 M 12 55-59
8836 16 F 2 15-18
8837 45 M 10 45-49
8838 48 F 9 45-49
8934 33 F 14 30-34
9061 36 F 8 35-39
8946 36 F 9 35-39
8889 63 F 3 60-64
8957 56 M 13 55-59
8992 54 F 6 50-54
8745 38 F 10 35-39
8981 58 M 14 55-59
9159 37 M 6 35-39
8735 52 M 12 50-54
8906 47 F 10 45-49
9020 18 F 3 15-18
8809 25 M 9 25-29
8948 47 F 11 45-49
9127 45 M 11 45-49
9153 69 F 2 65-69
9014 74 M 2 70-74
8995 68 M 6 65-69
8763 46 M 12 45-49
8996 62 F 4 60-64
9003 62 M 6 60-64
9010 50 F 7 50-54
8868 42 F 7 40-44
8822 69 F 3 65-69
8755 43 F 8 40-44
8711 35 F 11 35-39
9044 25 M 10 25-29
9098 60 F 5 60-64
9151 22 F 2 19-24
8872 61 M 7 60-64
8951 67 M 7 65-69
9128 41 M 8 40-44
8843 36 F 12 35-39
8853 14 F 2 13-14
9004 61 M 8 60-64
9031 66 F 4 65-69
9008 50 F 8 50-54
8846 46 F 12 45-49
8845 46 M 13 45-49
8859 34 F 15 30-34
8914 49 F 13 45-49

4

Time Pace
47:32.1 9:30/M
47:32.6 9:30/M
47:34.1 9:31/M
47:37.7 9:31/M
47:43.2 9:33/M
47:46.7 9:33/M
48:22.6 9:40/M
48:25.4 9:41/M
49:03.4 9:49/M
49:06.9 9:49/M
49:07.4 9:49/M
49:09.1 9:50/M
49:46.1 9:57/M
49:46.7 9:57/M
49:47.4 9:57/M
49:51.7 9:58/M
50:20.1 10:04/M
50:25.1 10:05/M
50:35.1 10:07/M
50:48.6 10:10/M
50:59.6 10:12/M
51:17.7 10:15/M
51:19.1 10:16/M
51:26.8 10:17/M
51:40.8 10:20/M
51:59.9 10:24/M
53:10.9 10:38/M
53:11.4 10:38/M
53:22.7 10:40/M
53:26.8 10:41/M
53:36.9 10:43/M
53:49.1 10:46/M
53:58.4 10:48/M
54:01.1 10:48/M
54:01.5 10:48/M
54:02.5 10:48/M
54:24.8 10:53/M
54:59.1 11:00/M
55:16.8 11:03/M
56:41.1 11:20/M
56:48.4 11:22/M
57:00.9 11:24/M
57:12.1 11:26/M
57:26.4 11:29/M
57:33.5 11:31/M
57:36.5 11:31/M
57:37.4 11:31/M

07/02/2016 04:55:54



Race Date
July 02, 2016

Overall
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217

Name
Ed Moe
Susanne Heaton
Leslie Buff
Carol Magill
Jane Shimala
Clarence Melion
Diane Kellenburger
Kimberly Trikich
Kimberly Suroviak
Lorri Luchene
Martin Garcia
Christina Meadows
Grace Garcia
Carolyn De St. Jean
Jennifer Plys
Giselle Thomalla
Janice Jones
Cindy Hall
Tania Panecatl
Richard Mayer
Laura Tressel
Michael Moskalick
Rich Limacher
Allan Nalbor
Carissa Torres
Tom Magill
Gideon Falk
Erin Shinabarger
Marvin Jordan

36th Annual Brickyard Run

Overall Finish List

City
Valparaiso IN
Crown Point IN
Porter IN
Chesterton IN
Valparaiso IN

Portage IN
SCHERERVILLE IN
Cedar Lake IN
hobart IN
Calumet City IL
Hobart IN
Chicago IL
Crown Point IN
Crown Point IN
Chesterton IN
Portage IN
Hammond IN
Hebron IN
Munster IN
Schererville IN
Crown Point IN
Matteson IL
Crwon Point IN
Merrillville IN
Chesterton IN
Homewood IL
Hobart IN

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

5 MILER

Bib No Age Gend AG Place
8944 59 M 15 55-59
8862 56 F 7 55-59
8753 63 F 6 60-64
8923 65 F 5 65-69
9012 50 F 9 50-54
9131 71 M 3 70-74
8892 68 F 6 65-69
9042 54 F 10 50-54
9027 47 F 14 45-49
8919 50 F 11 50-54
8827 54 M 13 50-54
8937 39 F 13 35-39
8829 48 F 15 45-49
8794 48 F 16 45-49
8975 39 F 14 35-39
9033 60 F 7 60-64
8888 40 F 9 40-44
8855 58 F 8 55-59
8969 36 F 15 35-39
8931 66 M 8 65-69
9041 37 F 16 35-39
8950 71 M 4 70-74
8915 66 M 9 65-69
8956 69 M 10 65-69
9040 28 F 9 25-29
8924 87 M 1 80-99
8811 76 M 2 75-79
9013 51 F 12 50-54
9152 78 M 3 75-79

5

Time
57:47.9
58:02.7
58:30.1
58:35.8
58:49.1
58:58.9
59:02.7
59:35.6
59:45.4
59:45.9

1:00:06.6
1:00:26.6
1:01:33.7
1:01:36.6
1:02:13.7
1:02:39.7
1:02:40.8
1:02:54.3
1:03:22.4
1:04:14.7
1:04:15.1
1:06:32.4
1:08:22.4
1:09:29.4
1:09:34.6
1:12:09.7
1:19:16.1
1:25:49.2
1:28:00.1

07/02/2016 04:55:54

Pace
11:33/M
11:36/M
11:42/M
11:43/M
11:46/M
11:48/M
11:48/M
11:55/M
11:57/M
11:57/M
12:01/M
12:05/M
12:19/M
12:19/M
12:27/M
12:32/M
12:32/M
12:35/M
12:40/M
12:51/M
12:51/M
13:18/M
13:40/M
13:54/M
13:55/M
14:26/M
15:51/M
17:10/M
17:36/M



